y> \S s \!\,\
—9 O Pavoawo,

/i ) R ]
BT =y




&)

58

KIS

= :

e p

._Ug .

§§8 \
229 P
FE

O .
w L
O

=

O

IE

=

3

= Body

WHEELED BASE
INSTALLATION

©

Attach the base (B) to the body
(A) with the 5/16" flange nut (E)
and secure the rack with the Phillips
flat head 1/4"x3/4" (F)

O ~

N

Fixed base
(Not included)

/
S %

5/16 " flange nut Philips flat head
1/4"x3/4"

Allen wrench 4mm g

Allen wrench 3mm Multi wrench

S

O O 2 with break
2 without break

OO N

Phillips flat
head 1/4 "

Mount kit

5/16" x 11/4" screw

1" Washer

3/4" Washer

5/16" Nut Casters

Extension camera
1/4 " flange nut support support

Blind nut 1/4 " Camera support Lock M5X15

With Break *

Secure the casters (K) to the base (B)
using the Multi wrench (T)



FIXED BASE
. INSTALLATION
Attach the base (C) to the body
(A) with the 5/16" flange nut (E)
and secure the rack with the Phillips

flat head 1/4"x3/4" (F) [%% S

||> turn the blind nuts
of the base until

the pedestal is steady

D Note: Fixed base
not included

Place screen at
desired height
and tighten screws

Use screws kit (J) and follow
screen mount instructions

Adjust mount support L

horizontally and
vertically by using o [fuud

the slots $ il
Gual
U0

]




@ P . o \ Secure with the Knob
J \ ] L 3
&

Adjust camera support
back and forth to the
desired position

Attention: Follow this step in case to use Central camera support

Attach support (M) with 1/4"x 1/2 " screws (F)

Secure the
camera support
with kit (O)

Adjust Extension camera
support (N) up and down
to the desired position

Attention: Follow this step in case to use Extension camera support




Place the lock

////////7///%/
ST

on the Lock

Install M5X15 screw



Lock Assembly

vt €
Pull Q

Cilinder e

Slide Pull over Cylinder. The Flange
must be as shown in the diagram

9 Slide Cylinder through hole in
glass as shown in diagram

Twist Nut onto Cylinder as
shown in diagram. Ensure that
it's placed in the correct posi-
tion as shown in diagram.




